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SVERIGES RADIO 

 
P3 Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari Hesthammer  
 A  24KGOLDN MOOD  
 A B DUA LIPA LEVITATING  
 A  MILEY CYRUS MIDNIGHT SKY  
 A  MIRIAM BRYANT DITT FEL  
 A  MOLLY SANDÉN JAG MÅR BRA NU  
 A  MWUANA LOVERMAN  
 A B ROYAL BLOOD TROUBLE’S COMING  
 A  ZIKAI TWENTY SOMETHING  
 ★ ● MAY-A APRICOTS  
 B  ADRIANNE LENKER ANYTHING  
 B A BLACKPINK ICE CREAM  
 B  BTS DYNAMITE  
 B  FLEET FOXES CAN I BELIEVE YOU  
 B  HOV1 NÄR JAG SER DIG  
 B  HURULA TRO PÅ ER RUIN  
 B  INTERNET MONEY LEMONADE  
 B  JUNIE ETT STEG FRAM  
 B A JUSTIN BIEBER HOLY  
 B ● LANA DEL REY LET ME LOVE YOU LIKE A  
 B  LOVA ONE DAY LEFT  
 B  LYKKE LI BRON  
 B  MACKY FAMILY  
 B  MARSHMELLO OK NOT TO BE OK  
 B  ROMY LIFETIME  
 B  SALEM ILESE MAD AT DISNEY  
 B  SZA HIT DIFFERENT  
 B C YASIN EDU  
 C  ALOK DON’T SAY GOODBYE  
 C  AYA NAKAMURA DOUDOU  
 C  BABY QUEEN PRETTY GIRL LIE  
 C A BLACKPINK BET YOU WANNA  
 C  BLM STHLM TILLSAMMANS  
 C  BUNT CROCODILE TEARS  
 C  CHERRIE MARIA  
 C  CLEAN BANDIT TICK TOCK  
 C Q DUVCHI IMPATIENT  
 C Q ESTHER SLEEPING WITH A PARACHUTE  
 C  FELICIA TAKMAN DUNKA DUMMA HJÄRTA  
 C ● GRANT DON’T RECALL GETTING OLD  
 C  HANNA JÄRVER KALMAR SLOTT  
 C ● ICONA POP SPA  
 C ● JAX JONES I MISS U  
 C  JORJA SMITH COME OVER  
 C  JUNIOR BRIELLE LIVET ÄR UNDERBART  
 C ● JUSTIN BIEBER LONELY  
 C B KASBO STAYING IN LOVE  
 C  LADY GAGA FREE WOMAN  
 C  LONDON GRAMMAR BABY IT’S YOU  
 C  MISS LI TERAPI  
 C ● MYRA GRANBERG HKF (HÅLL KÄFTEN &  
 C ● ROBIN SCHULZ ALL WE GOT  
 C  SHAWN MENDES WONDER  
 C ● TATE MCRAE LIE TO ME  
 C  TRAVIS SCOTT FRANCHISE  
 C  TRIBE FRIDAY SLEEPWALK  
 C  TYCHO JONES CARNI  
 C ● VIAGRA BOYS AIN’T NICE  
 E  BILLIE EILISH MY FUTURE  
 E B CALVIN HARRIS OVER NOW  
 E  GRANT HELL YES, I’M BETTING ON YOU  
 E  JOEL CORRY HEAD & HEART  
 E B KASBO PLAY PRETEND  
 E  LADY GAGA RAIN ON ME  
 E C LÉON CHASING A FEELING  
 E C MOLLY HAMMAR GET TO KNOW ME FIRST  
 E  MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  

 E  SKOTT TALK ABOUT ME  
 E A TATE MCRAE YOU BROKE ME FIRST  
 E  TAYLOR SWIFT CARDIGAN  
 E  TOPIC BREAKING ME  
 E  VICTOR LEKSELL BEDÖVNING  
 E  ZARA LARSSON LOVE ME LAND  
 Q ● AGENT BLÅ LAY IN MY ARMS  
 Q  ELDERBROOK BACK TO MY BED  
 Q  FLAMING LIPS GOD AND THE POLICEMAN  
 Q  GIRL IN RED RUE  
 Q ● GRIFF 1,000,000 X BETTER  
 Q  IDLES MODEL VILLAGE  
 Q ● JOJI YOUR MAN  
 Q ● KLARA KELLER KEMIKALIER  
 Q  NAS ULTRA BLACK  
 Q ● NEIGHBOURHOOD LOST IN TRANSLATION  
 Q  OFF THE MEDS WENA  
 Q C PETIT BISCUIT DRIVIN THRU THE NIGHT  
 Q  SHAY LIA IRRATIONAL  
 Q  SLOWTHAI FEEL AWAY  

 
P4 Rita Jernquist (samordnare och område Väst: 
Skaraborg, Väst, Göteborg, Sjuhärad), Olle Nilsson 
(område Syd: Malmö, Halland, Kristianstad, 
Blekinge), Lisbeth Östman (område Öst: Jönköping, 
Kronoberg, Kalmar, Östergötland), Mats Hermansson 
(område Mitt: Dalarna, Värmland, Örebro, Gävleborg), 
Robert Jonsson (Vaken i P3/P4), Germund Stenhag 
(P4 Riks), Thore Wilhelmsson (område Norr: 
Norrbotten, Västerbotten, Västernorrland, Jämtland), 
Maria Enzell (område Mälardalen: Stockholm, 
Sörmland, Gotland, Västmanland, Uppland)  
 A  AGNES FINGERS CROSSED  
 A  AVA MAX WHO’S LAUGHING NOW  
 A  ANNA BERGENDAHL THELMA AND LOUISE  
 A  BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN GHOSTS  
 A  HILDE & ERIK SOM DET ÄR  
 A  LALEH DET KOMMER BLI BRA  
 A  MILEY CYRUS MIDNIGHT SKY  
 A  PERNILLA ANDERSOSN KOLTRAST VID  
 A  SMITH & THELL YEAR OF THE YOUNG  
 A  ZARA LARSSON SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
 B  AKSGLÆDE GIV LYS IGEN  
 B  ALBIN JOHNSÉN VI GJORDE VÅRT BÄSTA  
 B  BON JOVI DO WHAT YOU CAN  
 B  BTS DYNAMITE  
 B  DAVID GUETTA LETS LOVE  
 B  FRIDA ÖHRN FADING LIKE A FLOWER  
 B C GARY BARLOW ELITA  
 B  GUSTAF & VIKTOR NORÉN WALK WITH YOU 
 B  HARRY STYLES WATERMELON SUGAR  
 B  HELEN SJÖHOLM JAG ÄR ELDEN  
 B  JAWSH 685 SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED – SIREN  
 B  KEITH URBAN ONE TOO MANY  
 B  JILL JOHNSON MILES OF BLUE  
 B C KYLIE MINOGUE MAGIC  
 B  NISSE HELLBERG VILKEN TUR ATT VÄDRET  
 B  RONAN KEATING LITTLE THING CALLED  
 B  SOFI BONDE ANGELS ABOVE  
 B  VIKTOR OLSSON EVERGREEN  
 B  VARGAS & LAGOLA ALWAYS  
 B  WEEKND IN YOUR EYES  
 C  AC/DC SHOT IN THE ARK  
 C  ALOE BLACC HOLD ON TIGHT  
 C  ARVINGARNA SÄG ATT DU ÄR MIN  
 C  COURTNEY MARIE ANDREWS IT MUST BE  
 C  EMMA LATINA  
 C  FRIDA SUNDEMO BACKBONE  
 C ● JAKOB HELLMAN NÄR JAG GÅR IN  
 C  JUNG FOLLOW YOUR HEART  

 C  KYGO HOT STUFF  
 C  LALEH VATTEN  
 C  LASSE STEFANZ UTAN ATT FÖRSTÅ  
 C  LOLA LENNOX BACK AT WRONG  
 C  MAGNETTES AMERICAN  
 C  MAIA WRIGHT I’M READY  
 C  MAMAS TOUCH THE SKY  
 C  MAROON 5 NOBODY’S LOVE  
 C  MASTER KG JERUSALEMA  
 C D MELODY GARDOT LITTLE SOMETHING  
 C  MIRIAM BRYANT PASSA DIG  
 C  PER GESSLE NYPON OCH LJUNG  
 C  ROLLING STONES SCARLET  
 C  ROXETTE LET YOU HEART DANCE WITH ME  
 C  SAM SMITH DIAMONDS  
 C ● SANDRO CAVAZZA LEAN ON ME  
 C ● STEVIE WONDER WHERE IS OUR LOVE  
 C  STRUTS SSTRANGE DAYS  
 C  TAYLOR SWIFT CARDIGAN  
 C  TOMAS ANDERSSON WIJ STRÄCK UT DINA  
 C  TONI BRAXTON DANCE  
 C  UNO SVENNINGSSON ÖPPNA MINA ÖGON  
 D  AMANDA AASA BETE DIG  
 D  AMSKØLD STANDBY  
 D ● ANNA BERGENDAHL VERA  
 D  BOW ANDERSON ISLAND  
 D  BRUCE SPRINGSTEN LETTER TO YOU  
 D  CASANOVAS JAG SJUNGER DEN FÖR DIG  
 D  CHRIS KLÄFFORD LOST SOMEONE  
 D  CLARA KLINGENSTRÖM SOMMARMINNEN  
 D  DANNY SAUCEDO ERE BARA JAG  
 D  DERMOT KENNEDY GIANTS  
 D  EVA DAHLGREN DEN JAG ÄR  
 D C FIRST AID KIT ON THE ROAD AGAIN  
 D  GUSTAF & VIKTOR NORÉN BROTHER  
 D  HENNING ROCK ’N’ ROLL  
 D  JAMIE SCOTT NEW YORK NIGHTS  
 D ● LÉON CHASING A FEELING  
 D  LOUISE HOFFSTEN ALLTID DU  
 D  MADDIE & TAE DIE FROM A BROKEN HEART  
 D  MANDO DIAO ALL THE PEOPLE  
 D  MIRANDA LAMBERT BLUEBIRD  
 D  NINA BRING NÄRA  
 D  SAGA ESERSTAM SNAKES AND LADDERS  
 D  SHERYL CROW IN THE END  
 D  THYRA WHY WE WORK  
 D  WARD THOMAS SWEET TIME  

 
P3 DIN GATA Esau Alcona, Linda Nordeman, Mari 
Hesthammer 
 A  24KGOLDN MOOD  
 A  CARDI B WAP  
 A  HEADIE ONE AIN’T IT DIFFERENT  
 A  INTERNET MONEY LEMONADE  
 A  INTERNET SMOKE LEMONADE (RMX)  
 A  MWUANA LOVERMAN  
 A B POP SMOKE WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE  
 A  SAWEETIE TAP IN (RMX)  
 A  SZA HIT DIFFERENT  
 A  YASIN EDU  
 A B YASIN NO TALK  
 B C 21 SAVAGE RUNNIN  
 B  AJ TRACEY WEST TEN  
 B  ANDERSON .PAAK LOCKDOWN (RMX)  
 B  BLM STHLM TILLSAMMANS  
 B  CHERRIE MARIA  
 B  EINÁR FEELINGS  
 B  EINÁR UNGE MED EXTRA ENERGI  
 B  FLO MILLI WEAK  
 B  JAZLIN 5 ON IT  

http://www.radionytt.se
http://sverigesradio.se/p3
http://sverigesradio.se/p4
http://sverigesradio.se/p3dingata


 B C JORJA SMITH COME OVER  
 B A MACKY FAMILY  
 B  MR EAZI OH MY GAWD  
 B  RICKY RICH MA CHÉRIE  
 B  STEFFLON DON MOVE  
 C ● AYA NAKAMURA DOUDOU  
 C ● HEADIE ONE PRINCESS CUTS  
 C ● S1MBA LOOSE  
 C ● CUPCAKKE ELEPHANT  
 C ● TY DOLLA $IGN BY YOURSELF  

KOMMERSIELL RADIO 

 
MIX MEGAPOL Rickard Keilor 
   AGNES FINGERS CROSSED  
   ANNA BERGENDAHL ASHES TO ASHES  
   ANNA BERGENDAHL KINGDOM COME  
   AVA MAX KINGS & QUEENS  
   AVA MAX SALT  
   DARIN EN SÄNG AV ROSOR  
  – JILL JOHNSON MILES OF BLUE  
   KYGO WHATS LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT  
   LADY GAGA ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS   
   LADY GAGA SHALLOW  
   LALEH DET KOMMER BLI BRA  
   MISS LI KOMPLICERAD  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
  – MOLLY SANDÉN JAG MÅR BRA NU  
  – PETRA MARKLUND PANNA MOT PANNA  
   ROBIN BENGTSSON TAKE A CHANCE  
   RONAN KEATING LITTLE THING CALLED  
   SMITH & THELL GOLIATH  
   WEEKND IN YOUR EYES  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   UNDRESSD FOREVER YOUNG  
   VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
  – ZARA LARSSON SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR   
  ● ANNA BERGENDAHL THELMA AND LOUISE  
  ● LALEH VATTEN  
  ● TONES AND I BAD CHILD  

 
NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   AGNES FINGERS CROSSED  
   ANDRELLI HEY THERE DLEILAH  
   AVA MAX WHO’S LAUGHING NOW  
   AVA MAX SALT  
   AVA MAX KINGS & QUEENS  
   BEN & TAN YES  
   CLEAN BANDIT TICK TOCK  
   DAVID GUETTA LET’S LOVE  
   DERMOT KENNEDY GIANTS  
  – FRIDA ÖHRN FADING LIKE A FLOWER  
   HARRY STYLES WATERMELON SUGAR  
   HERTZBERG & FUNKE SAVE TONIGHT  
   JASON DERULO TAKE YOU DANCING  
   JAWSH 685 SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED – SIREN  
   JOEL CORRY HEAD & HEART  
   JUNG FOLLOW YOUR HEART  
   KYGO HOT STUFF  
   KYGO LOSE SOMEBODY  
   KYGO WHAT’S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT  
  – MASTER KG JERUSALEMA  
   MILEY CYRUS MIDNGIHT SKY  
   MIRIAM BRYANT PASSA DIG  
   MISS LI KOMPLICERAD  
   MOLLY SANDÉN JAG MÅR BRA NU  
   NEA SOME SAY  
   NORA EN PURE IN THE AIR TONIGHT  
  – PRETTY YOUNG COOL KIDS  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA SAD CHILD  
   SMITH & THELL YEAR OF THE YOUNG  
   WEEKND IN YOUR EYES  
   WEEKND BLINDING LIGHTS  
   TONES AND I BAD CHILD  
   TOPIC BREAKING ME  
   VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  

  ● BTS DYNAMITE  
  ● DUA LIPA LEVITATING  
  ● NIELLO FISKARNA  
  ● RONAN KEATING LITTLE THING CALLED  
  ● VICTOR CRONE YES, I WILL WAIT  

 
RIX FM Robert Sehlberg 
   WEEKND IN YOUR EYES  
   KYGO WHAT’S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT  
   JAWSH 685 SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED – SIREN  
   KYGO HOT STUFF  
   VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
   MIRIAM BRYANT PASSA DIG  
   AVA MAX WHO’S LAUGHING NOW  
   SMITH & THELL YEAR OF THE YOUNG  
   TONES AND I BAD CHILD  
   TOPIC BREAKING ME  
   VICTOR CRONE YES, I WILL WAIT  
   ZARA LARSSON SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   HARRY STYLES WATERMELON SUGAR  
   HERTZBERG & FUNKE SAVE TONIGHT  
   MILEY CYRUS MIDNIGHT SKY  
   ANNA BERGENDAHL THELMA AND LOUISE  
   DOTTER BACKFIRE  
   PRETTY YOUNG COOL KIDS  
   ANDRELLI HEY THERE DELILAH  
   AGNES FINGERS CROSSED  
   MOLLY SANDÉN JAG MÅR BRA NU  
   DAVID GUETTA LET’S LOVE  
  – JASON DERULO TAKE YOU DANCING  
   CLEAN BANDIT TICK TOCK  
   DERMOT KENNEDY GIANTS  
   JOEL CORRY HEAD & HEART  
   SANDRO CAVAZZA SAD CHILD  
   NORLIE & KKV KOMMA ÖVER DIG  
 ★  SHAWN MENDES WONDER  
  – MARSHMELLO OK NOT TO BE OK  
   RONAN KEATING A LITTLE THING CALLED  
   LUKAS GRAHAM SHARE THAT LOVE  
   CHRIS KLÄFFORD LOST SOMEONE  
  ● BTS DYNAMITE  
  ● JUSTIN BIEBER HOLY  

 
BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio, Martin Boman 
   AC/DC SHOT IN THE DARK  
   AMARANTHE VIRAL  
   BAD WOLVES SOBER  
   BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN GHOSTS  
   CHRIS CORNELL PATIENCE  
   COREY TAYLOR BLACK EYES BLUE  
   DROPKICK MURPHYS SMASH SHIT UP  
   FIVE FINGER DEATH PUNCH A LITTLE BIT  
   H.E.A.T. BACK TO LIFE  
   MARILYN MANSON DON’T CHASE THE DEAD  
   SIXX:AM MAYBE IT’S TIME  
   ROLLING STONES LIVING IN A GHOST  

 
POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson 
   24KGOLDN MOOD  
  ● ALOK DON’T SAY GOODBYE  
   BLACK EYED PEAS VIDA LOCA  
   BTS DYNAMITE  
   CHRIS BROWN GO CRAZY  
   CLEAN BANDIT TICK TOCK  
   DABABY ROCKSTAR (POWER EDIT)  
   DJ KHALED POPSTAR  
   DRAKE LAUGH NOW CRY LATER  
   DUA LIPA LEVITATING  
  ● ELLA HENDERSON DREAM ON ME  
   INTERNET MONEY LEMONADE  
   JASON DERULO TAKE YOU DANCING  
   JOEL CORRY HEAD & HEART  
   JUICE WRLD COME & GO  

   JUICE WRLD SMILE  
   JUSTIN BIEBER HOLY  
   KIDDO BANG MY HEAD  
   KYGO WHAT’S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT  
   MILEY CYRUS MIDNIGHT SKY  
   MWUANA LOVERMAN  
   OFENBACH HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES &  
   POP SMOKE MOOD SWINGS  
   R3HAB SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT  
   REGARD SECRETS  
   S1MBA ROVER  
   SAM SMITH DIAMONDS  
   SIGALA LASTING LOVER  
   WEEKND IN YOUR EYES  
 ★  TIËSTO THE BUSINESS  
   TWOCOLORS LOVEFOOL  

 
SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni 
   DARIN EN SÄNG A ROSOR  
   LALEH DET KOMMER BLI BRA  
  – LALEH VATTEN  
   LENA PHILIPSSON EN STILLA DEPRESSION  
   LITTLE JINDER SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
   MANDO DIAO SJÄLENS SKRUBBSÅR  
   MIRIAM BRYANT NÅN AV OSS  
   MIRIAM BRYANT PASSA DIG  
   MISS LI LEV NU DÖ SEN  
   MISS LI KOMPLICERAD  
   MOLLY SANDÉN DET BÄSTA KANSKE INTE  
  – MOLLY SANDÉN JAG MÅR BRA NU  
   MYRA GRANBERG TILLS MITT HJÄRTA GÅR  
   NORLIE & KKV KOMMA ÖVER DIG  
   PETRA MARKLUND PANNA MOT PANNA  
   VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  
  – ZARA LARSSON SÄG MIG VAR DU STÅR  
  ● NIELLO FISKARNA  
  ● PER GESSLE NYPON OCH LJUNG  

NÄRRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder 
  ● VIAGRA BOYS AIN’T NICE  
  ● PALE HONEY SOME TIME, ALONE  
  ● CLAP YOUR HANDS SAY YEAH THOUSAND  
  ● BAD RELIGION WHAT ARE WE STANDING  
  ● PEARL JAM GET IT BACK  
  ● CRIBS NEVER THOUGHT I’D FEEL AGAIN  
  ● MAXIMO PARK BABY, SLEEP  
  ● CLOUD NOTHINGS AM I SOMETHING  
  ● GRETA VAN FLEET MY WAY SOON  
  ● DEATH BY UNGA BUNGA LIVE UNTIL I DIE  
  ● FAVOR WISHING  
  ● MIDDLE KIDS R U 4 ME  
  ● EMBLA AND THE KARIDOTTERS BURN THE   
  ● PHIL CAMBELL WE ARE THE BASTARDS  

STUDENTRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
K103 Eva Gustavfsson 
  ● BEABADOOBEE TOGETHER  
  ● BLACK THOUGHT STATE PRISONER  
  ● CORDUROY BLOMSTER  
  ● DEEP SEA DIVER LIGHTNING BOLTS  
  ● GROUPTHERAPY WATERCOLOR  
  ● KLARA ZANGERI MARS 2022  
  ● OMAR APOLLO WANT U AROUND  
  ● STURGILL SIMPSON ALL THE PRETTY  
  ● TOMMA INTET 32ND OF MAY  
  ● VIAGRA BOYS AIN’T NICE  

http://www.mixmegapol.se
http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.svenskpop.se
http://www.rocket.fm
http://www.k103.se


 
STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed 
 VA ● CLIPPING VISIONS OF BODIES BEING  

 
STUDENTRADION 98,9 (UPPSALA) Astrid Philipson 
   – 

WEBBRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 
BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Robert Sehlberg, Mattias 
Arwidson 
  ● OF MONSTERS AND MEN VISITOR  
  ● ROYAL BLOOD TROUBLE’S COMING  

 
BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio, Martin Boman 
  ● REFUSED BORN ON THE OUTS  

 
BPM MALMÖ Johan Lindström 
 B ● ZOE WEESS CONTROL (BLINKIE RMX)  
 C ● ADELPHI MUSIC FACTORY MY PEOPLE   
 C ● BOSH DJOMB (RMX)  
 C ● DUCK SAUCE MESMERIZE  
 C ● STEFFLON DON CAN’T LET YOU GO  
 C ● STONEBRIDGE SO GOOD (IBIZA RMX)  

 
DIXIE RADIO Joakim Richardson 
 A ● CHASE MARTIN LEVI DENIM  
 A ● DANIELLE BRADBERY F-150  
 A ● JORDAN DAVIS LOSE YOU  
 A ● JUSTIN MOORE WE DIDN’T HAVE MUCH  
 A ● MAREN MORRIS BETTER THAN WE FOUND  
 A ● RILEY GREEN JESUS AND WRANGLERS  

 
LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson 
   – 

  
POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
  ● ALOK DON’T SAY GOODBYE  
  ● JAX JONES I MISS U  
  ● LUCAS ESTRADA BODY  

 
POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
   – 

 
RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg 
  ● BANNERS SOMEONE TO YOU  
  ● LANA DEL REY LET ME LOVE YOU LIKE A  
  ● MALOU PRYTZ TIK TOK  
  ● MYRA GRANBERG HKF (HÅLL KÄFTEN &  
  ● OSCAR ZIA VILL HA DIG  
  ● ROBIN SCHULZ ALL WE GOT  

DANMARK 
(endast adderingar) 

 
MY ROCK Roger Jönsson 
 A ● JESPER BINZER SAVE YOUR SOUL  

 
NOVA Roger Jönsson 
 A ● DREW SYCAMORE I WANNA BE DANCING  

 
POP FM Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson 
 A2 ● SAM SMITH DIAMONDS  

 
RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson 
   – 

 
THE VOICE Roger Jönsson 
 B ● MARTIN JENSEN RUNNING BACK TO YOU  
 C ● TIËSTO THE BUSINESS  

FINLAND 
(endast adderingar) 

 
YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos 
 B ● HALOO HELSINKI LADY DOMINA  
 C ● JESSE KAIKURANTA EN SE OLLUT MINÄ  
 D ● LAURA NÄRHI HELSINKI  

 
YLE VEGA Amie Borgar 
 A ● BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN GHOSTS  
 B ● MÅNSKENSBONDEN BJÖRKAN  
 C ● AC/DC SHOT IN THE DARK  
 C ● MARIA HÖGLUND FINNS DET EN TID  
 E ● ANNA & KLAUS A FRACTION OF A SECOND  

 
YLE X Tapio Hakanen 
 CH ● BESS MELODIA  
 C ● IISA EI SODASSA EI RAKKAUDESSA  
 C ● POP SMOKE WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE  
 D ● OFENBACH HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES  
 D ● KUBE ELON (RMX) 
 D ● SHAWN MENDES WONDER  

 
YLE X3M Amie Borgar 
 B ● JUSTIN BIEBER LONELY  
 C ● ROBIN PACKALEN DROP DEAD  
 C ● ROYAL & THE SERPENT OVERWHELMED  
 C ● JAX JONES I MISS U  
 C ● DAYA FIRST TIME  
 C ● JOJI YOUR MAN  
 C ● JUNIOR BRIELE LIVET ÄR UNDERBART  
 D ● INTERNET MONEY LEMONADE  
 D ● ALVA ELLE PRETTY  
 D ● KITA ALEXANDER CAN’T HELP MYSELF  

NORGE 
(endast adderingar) 

 
NRK P1 Finn-Ulrik Berntsen 
   – 

 
NRK P13 Kristin Winsents 
 B ● MIDDLE KIDS R U 4 ME? 

http://collegeradio.se
http://studentradion.com
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
http://bpmmalmo.se
http://www.dixieradio.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p1_oslo_akershus
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13
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